
WOMEN 132.0 RESULTS

Women 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kylie Vinson Eureka 130.4 125.0 0

2 Emma Johnson Humboldt 130.6 110.0 0

3 Sidney Lambert Neodesha 130.5 105.0 0

4 Makenna Kuehn Cherryvale 128.6 95.0 0

5 Erin Ritter Caney Valley 128.7 95.0 0

6 Erika McCall Humboldt 126.5 90.0 0

7 Shelby Welsh Eureka 131.8 80.0 0

8 Faith Holt Cherryvale 129.5 75.0 0

9 Samantha Whittley Cherryvale 129.6 75.0 0

10 Erma Meigs Cherryvale 132.0 75.0 0

Women 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kylie Vinson Eureka 130.4 260.0 0

2 Emma Johnson Humboldt 130.6 225.0 0

3 Erika McCall Humboldt 126.5 200.0 0

4 Shelby Welsh Eureka 131.8 185.0 0

5 Makenna Kuehn Cherryvale 128.6 175.0 0

6 Sidney Lambert Neodesha 130.5 170.0 0

7 Erin Ritter Caney Valley 128.7 155.0 0

8 Erma Meigs Cherryvale 132.0 145.0 0

9 Samantha Whittley Cherryvale 129.6 140.0 0

10 Faith Holt Cherryvale 129.5 105.0 0



Women 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kylie Vinson Eureka 130.4 160.0 0

2 Emma Johnson Humboldt 130.6 135.0 0

3 Shelby Welsh Eureka 131.8 135.0 0

4 Erika McCall Humboldt 126.5 125.0 0

5 Makenna Kuehn Cherryvale 128.6 110.0 0

6 Sidney Lambert Neodesha 130.5 110.0 0

7 Samantha Whittley Cherryvale 129.6 100.0 0

8 Erin Ritter Caney Valley 128.7 90.0 0

9 Faith Holt Cherryvale 129.5 90.0 0

10 Erma Meigs Cherryvale 132.0 90.0 0

Women 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kylie Vinson Eureka 130.4 545.0 10

2 Emma Johnson Humboldt 130.6 470.0 8

3 Erika McCall Humboldt 126.5 415.0 6

4 Shelby Welsh Eureka 131.8 400.0 4

5 Sidney Lambert Neodesha 130.5 385.0 2

6 Makenna Kuehn Cherryvale 128.6 380.0 1

7 Erin Ritter Caney Valley 128.7 340.0 0

8 Samantha Whittley Cherryvale 129.6 315.0 0

9 Erma Meigs Cherryvale 132.0 310.0 0

10 Faith Holt Cherryvale 129.5 270.0 0


